
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

0

0

257

2

1

74

1

0

2

3

151

0

1

12

2

86

3

2

0

136

7

0

0

9

4

1

6

136

4

19

4

133

01

42

7

1

156

34

0

0

20

187

2

11

341

131

6

6

81

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

1

331

1

1

14

5

238

10

2

11

145

8

20

12

269

1

76

7

1

177

319

8

17

422

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

862

14104

422

2

1

304

0

0

238

2

1

66

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

228

1

21

0

11

2

14

0

1

1

0

0

19

0

1

0

17

324

1

23

1

15

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

30

1

32

2

15

1

1

2

36

36

2

38

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

OM Full-time permanent 30228

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

0

0

235

2

1

66

1

0

1

3

130

0

1

12

2

75

3

0

122

7

0

8

3

1

6

117

4

18

4

116

01

42

7

1

124

34

0

0

16

187

1

11

318

131

5

6

66

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

1

301

1

1

13

5

206

10

11

130

7

19

10

233

1

76

7

1

141

319

6

17

384

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

862

14104

422

2

1

274

0

0

216

2

1

58

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services


